
 

 

 

 

 

 

  FORS Booking Form 2024 
Company:                                                                       P/Order Number:                                 

Name: (additional names can be added below) 

Address:  

Town:  

Post Code:  

Contact No:  E-mail:  

Mobile No:  Date:  

50% cancellation fee will be charged if less than 7 days’ notice given 
100% cancellation fee will be charged if non-attendance on the day of training 

FORS SAFE URBAN DRIVING 
£106.25 INC VAT 

PLEASE TICK IF YOU WOULD LIKE 7 HOURS DCPC (additional cost of £8.75) = £115  ☐ 
 

LO-CITY DRIVING  
£66.25 INC VAT 

PLEASE TICK IF YOU WOULD LIKE 7 HOURS DCPC (additional cost of £8.75) = £75 ☐ 

FULL PAYMENT IS REQUIRED AT TIME OF BOOKING ON ALL COURSES TO GUARANTEE YOUR PLACE 

1. Complete your personal/company details, enter a purchase order number if applicable 
2. For companies submitting more than one candidate add additional names below 
3. Ensure you have selected if you wish to add DCPC hours  
4. Select chosen course dates 
5. Return completed form to bookings@sigmastudies.co.uk 

 NAME:  DQC Expiry Date: Course Date: 

NAME:  DQC Expiry Date: Course Date: 
NAME:  DQC Expiry Date: Course Date: 

NAME:  DQC Expiry Date: Course Date: 
NAME:  DQC Expiry Date: Course Date: 

DATE: SIGNED:                                              (behalf of company or 

individual) 
All fields MUST be completed  

Please return the completed form back to us by post or email to confirm your booking. 
To make a payment by Debit or Credit Card please call our office on 01375 671111, alternatively you can make a BACS payment; Lloyds 

Bank / Account No: 01324216 / Sort Code: 30-18-34 
Please ensure you put your full name or invoice number as the reference when making a BACS payment. 

FULL TERMS AND CONDITIONS CAN BE FOUND ON OUR WEBSITE – www.sigmastudies.co.uk 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

January 2024 
Friday 12th January  FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 
Saturday 13th January  FORS Lo-City ☐ 
Saturday 27th January  FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 
Monday 29th January  FORS Lo-City ☐ 

February 2024 
Saturday 10th February  FORS Lo-City ☐ 
Tuesday 13th February    FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 
Wednesday 14th February FORS Lo-City ☐ 
Saturday 24th February   FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 

March 2024 
Saturday 9th March FORS Lo-City ☐ 
Wednesday 13th March  FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 
Saturday 23rd March  FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 
Friday 29th March  FORS Lo-City ☐ 

April 2024 
Friday 12th April  FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 
Saturday 13th April  FORS Lo-City ☐ 
Tuesday 23rd April FORS Lo-City ☐ 
Saturday 27th April   FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 

May 2024 
Saturday 11th May FORS Lo-City ☐ 
Tuesday 21st May FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 
Wednesday 22nd May FORS Lo-City ☐ 
Saturday 25th May FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

June 2024 
Friday 7th June 

FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 

Saturday 8th June FORS Lo-City ☐ 
Tuesday 18th June FORS Lo-City ☐ 
Saturday 22nd June FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 

July 2024 
Friday 12th July FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 
Saturday 13th July FORS Lo-City ☐ 
Saturday 27th July FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 
Monday 29th June FORS Lo-City ☐ 

August 2024 
Friday 9th August  FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 
Saturday 10th August  FORS Lo-City ☐ 
Wednesday 14th August  FORS Lo-City ☐ 
Saturday 24th August  FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 

September 2024 
Thursday 5th September  FORS Lo-City ☐ 
Friday 13th September  FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 
Saturday 14th September  FORS Lo-City ☐ 
Saturday 28th September   FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 

October 2024 
Friday 4th October  FORS Lo-City ☐ 
Friday 11th October  FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 
Saturday 12th October  FORS Lo-City ☐ 
Saturday 26th October FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

November 2024 
Friday 8th November  FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 
Saturday 9th November  FORS Lo-City ☐ 
Tuesday 19th November  FORS Lo-City ☐ 
Saturday 23rd November  FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 

December 2024 
Monday 2nd December FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 
Saturday 14th December FORS Lo-City ☐ 
Wednesday 18th December  FORS Lo-City ☐ 
Saturday 21st December FORS Safe Urban Driving ☐ 
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